
 
 

Elementary Tuition Fee Schedule 2024-2025 
New Lyonsgate Students 

 

Payment Option 1: Payment in Full 

$15,000 

 
Payment Option 2: Quarterly Payment Schedule 

Total Tuition: $16,000 

Quarterly Payment 1: $4,000 Quarterly Payment 3: $4,000 

Quarterly Payment 2: $4,000 Quarterly Payment 4: $4,000 

 
Payment Option 3: Monthly Payment Schedule 

Total Tuition:  $17,000 

Deposit Payment (due upon registration): $6,000 Monthly payments due 1st of each month 
(Monthly payment amount is based upon date of registration.) 

 
Elementary Outing & Nutrition Fee 

Due with first payment: $1,250 

 
New Student Registration Fee 

One time only payment, per NEW student, due upon registration at Lyonsgate Montessori School. 
$2,000 

 
Tuition Notes and Payment Information 

 

 PAYMENT METHODS: All payments can be made via post-dated cheques to “Lyonsgate Montessori School Inc.” or by e-
transfer to accounts@lyonsgate.ca 
 

 PRO-RATED TUITION: For students starting school after September the tuition and payment amounts will be pro-rated 
relative to start date. 
 

 PAYMENT DATES: 
o We will work with you to devise a custom payment schedule that works for your family. 
o Please see the “Returning Students and Siblings” fee schedule for subsequent school year payment due date 

examples. The first payment for the 2025.2026 school year is due in January 2025. 
o It may be to your benefit to make all payments within the same calendar year for tax purposes. 

 

 SIBLING DISCOUNT: Tuition fees are reduced by 10% for siblings of registered students. The programme that is less in fees 
will be discounted by 10%. 

 

 Registration is complete only upon receipt of a completed, signed registration form, and payment of the registration fee. 
 

 Additional non-mandatory fees may apply for extracurricular activities such as field trip fees, etc. 
 

 A 1% charge per month (12% nominally per annum) is payable on late payments. A $50 service charge will incur for NSF 
cheques. 

 

 There is no refund or reduction in fees in cases of withdrawal, dismissal, absence, cancellation, or persistent absenteeism. 


